
 
Amherst Enterprises Limited 

Entel Radios Price List 

 
Contact Details 

 

Phone:  020 7328 9792     Email:  radios@amherst.co.uk 

 

Post:  Amherst Enterprises Limited,   Web Site:  www.entel-walkie-talkie-radio.co.uk 

70 Kingsgate Road, London    

NW6 4TE     

 

We accept all types of debit and credit card (including American Express) for payment. You can telephone us to place an order, or 

order on-line on our web site, or fax or email an official Purchase Order using the details above.  

Correct to end 2023 E. & O.E. Version of 23rd February 2023. 

Product Details Price (ex VAT) 

 

Entel DX482/DX422 UHF walkie-talkie with LCD display (VHF 

also available) 

 

Sold singly, each with a rechargeable battery pack and a “drop-in” 

desk charger 

 

1 radio, with battery and desk charger 

 

If 5 or more radios are bought together 

 

 

 

 

 

 

£189.00 

 

£179.00 each 

 

Entel DX485/DX425 UHF walkie-talkie with LCD display (VHF 

also available) 

 

Sold singly, each with a rechargeable battery pack and a “drop-in” 

desk charger 

 

1 radio, with battery and desk charger 

 

If 5 or more radios are bought together 

“Man Down” option fitted 

 

 

 

 

 

 

£239.00 

 

£229.00 each 

£30.00 + VAT 

 

Entel HT644 VHF marine band walkie-talkie  

 

Sold singly, each with a rechargeable battery pack and a “drop-in” 

desk charger 

 
1 radio, with battery and desk charger 

 

If 5 or more radios are bought together 

 

 

 

 

 

£159.00 

 

£149.00 each 

 

Entel HT649 VHF marine band walkie-talkie  

 

Sold singly, each with 2 rechargeable battery packs and a “drop-

in” desk charger 

 
1 radio, with 2 batteries and desk charger 

 

If 5 or more radios are bought together 

 

 

 

 

 

 

£399.00 

 

£389.00 each 

 

   

Audio Accessories 

 

D-type earpiece/microphone EA12/DX 

Semi-covert earpiece/microphone EA15/DX 

 

 

 

£23.00 

£25.00 

 

Batteries & Chargers & Cases 

 

Standard Entel DX / HX battery 2200MAh  

Six slot DX / HX charger CSBHX 

 

 

 

£47.00 

£189.00 

 

 


